

"I take a very patient-centered approach. I listen and don't rush or interrupt patients. I am also interested in their lives."

About Samer Shaja, DO

Since Dr. Samer Shaja was in high school, he has loved science and welcomed the challenge of helping others with it. Dedicated to providing the best care, Dr. Shaja believes in doing more than treating conditions and prescribing the correct medication. "I take a very patientcentered approach," Dr. Shaja says. "I listen and don't rush or interrupt patients. I am also interested in their lives." With these deeper connections, Dr. Shaja feels he can help and empower patients more fully. "It's rewarding to see them become healthier and stronger," he adds.

During his free time, Dr. Shaja enjoys exercise, soccer, billiards, movies, and spending time with his extended family. One of his favorite memories is vacationing with them in Mexico.

Samer Shaja, DO

LANGUAGES SPOKEN English

SPECIALTIES

Primary Care

EDUCATION

Michigan State University College of Osteopathic Medicine Ascension Macomb-Oakland Hospital Wayne State University

ASSOCIATIONS

American Academy of Family Physicians American Diabetes Association American Osteopathic Association Illinois Osteopathic Medical Society

MY CENTER

Warren

1921 East 8 Mile Road, Warren, MI, 48091

(586) 840-1333

Request Appt.

View Center